

Key Autism Services Illinois Expands Network Coverage, Now In-Network with Meridian, BCBS Medicaid, and Molina

Key Autism Services Illinois announces that in addition to most private plans, the organization is now In-Network with Meridian, BCBS Medicaid, and Molina.

CHICAGO, IL, UNITED STATES, November 30, 2023 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Key Autism Services Illinois is delighted to announce a significant milestone in its commitment to providing exceptional autism services. In addition to most private plans, the organization is now officially In-Network with Meridian, BCBS Medicaid, and Molina,



broadening access to quality care for individuals and families affected by autism.

This strategic expansion of network coverage reflects Key Autism Services Illinois' dedication to enhancing accessibility and affordability for its services. By partnering with Meridian, BCBS Medicaid, and Molina, the organization aims to reach a wider audience and make a positive impact on the lives of more individuals in need.

"Ensuring that our services are accessible to as many families as possible is at the core of our mission," said Amy Current, Business Development Representative at Key Autism Services Illinois. "We are thrilled to be In-Network with Meridian, BCBS Medicaid, and Molina, as it aligns with our commitment to providing top-notch care for individuals on the autism spectrum."

Key Autism Services Illinois offers a range of evidence-based services, including Applied Behavior Analysis (ABA) therapy in Illinois, Georgia, Texas, Massachusetts, North Carolina, Tennessee, Colorado and Alabama. The organization's approach focuses on unlocking potential, fostering growth, and supporting individuals on their unique journeys.

This expansion comes as a response to the growing demand for autism services and the

recognition of the importance of comprehensive, inclusive care. By partnering with Meridian, BCBS Medicaid, and Molina, Key Autism Services Illinois is positioned to serve a more diverse population, ultimately contributing to the well-being of the community.

For more information about Key Autism Services Illinois and its expanded network coverage, please visit <u>www.Keyautismservices.com</u>

Robyn Ackerman Pop Digital Marketing email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/671887307

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.